Rhode Island Healthcare Reform Commission
Communications Workgroup

Friday, June 8, 2012
9 am—10:00 am
Narragansett Room
RIEDC
315 Iron Horse Way, Suite 101
Providence, RI

401.278.9100
AGENDA
1) Call to Order
2) Update on RI Healthcare Reform Commission work

3)

4)

5)
6)
7)

8)

CVS Caremark Research on Consumer Awareness (press release attached)
Jeff Hoffman , Senior Director, Health Care Strategy, CVS Caremark

Community Partner Updates

a) Consumer Support Project

b) Health Coverage Project

c) Ocean State Action

d) Other

Messaging: Beyond Triple Aim: “Culture of Coverage”

Public Comment

Next Meeting

Adjourn



